2023-2024 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Science (4-8) - Team

Rank School

1

Lindsay MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

Garland Austin Academy MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock

MS

Azle Forte JH

Olney MS

Muenster MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Holliday MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Dallas Stone MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Ganado MS

Mart MS

Motley County MS
Seymour MS

Sonora MS

Grand Saline MS

Students

Hank Vestal, Brian Fuhrmann, Isaac Reiter

Nithikka Parvathaneni, Ronan Nambiar, ARNAV ATHULURI

DIVAKAR
Gabe Swallow, Brandon Clark, Christopher Acosta

Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, SJ Kirkpatrck

Rhiley Van Dewater, Adian Burks, Reese Schluter
Jett Brock, Shaine Grard, Fernanda Cardenas

Dalton Miller, Dylan Luke, Jayden Lutkenhaus

Beau Tincher, Caleb Anderson, Owen Hughes
Montgomery Martin, Rocco Bergara, Braxton Wood
Breanne Franklin, Parker Marchand, Charlotte Gallant
Janis Jacob, Michael Tang, Sang Tran

Sristi Sahoo, Abhinav Balaji, Panshul Kilaru
Marilynne Woods, Emma Winter, Jordan Stapp

Cade Rouse, Henry Tryon, Logan Pritchard

Kale Reeves, Bree Cox, Jaxon Ledbetter

Gabrielle French, Trinity Hollins, Ange-Allyse Kinsam
Ford Buckaloo, Hudson Saller, Remi Davenport
Jacob Brown, Jacob Nguyen, Kylie Ferris

Yamilet Haro, Walter Terrell, Jacob Terrell

Kent McCain, Andrew Ledwig, E.J. Tomanek

Alexis Sheffield, Wyatt Pankonien, Margaux Narvaiz
Caleb Cates, Ian Martinez, Rylen Bingham

Ella Fowler, Faith Snow, Slayton Barton

Eliseo Garza, Burkes Kissire, Abraham Reyes
Bryson Richey, Nathan Green, Caleb Martin

Conference District ALIE
Score

2A 13 361
6A 5 343
6A 9 300
2A 33 289
S5A 5 270
2A 9 256
2A 13 228
3A 15 224
3A 10 216
3A 7 215
6A 9 202
SA 9 201
3A 10 199
3A 15 198
2A 21 191
SA 11 182
3A 10 154
3A 1 152
3A 14 152
2A 28 150
2A 18 148
1A 5 119
2A 9 111
2A 7 85
3A 12 83



Science (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank  School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Motley County MS Caleb Cates, lan Martinez, Rylen Bingham 1A 5 119



Science (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Hank Vestal, Brian Fuhrmann, Isaac Reiter 2A 13 361

2 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, SJ Kirkpatrck 2A 33 289

3 Olney MS Jett Brock, Shaine Grard, Fernanda Cardenas 2A 9 256

4 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, Dylan Luke, Jayden Lutkenhaus 2A 13 228

5 Gladewater Union Grove MS Kale Reeves, Bree Cox, Jaxon Ledbetter 2A 21 191

6 Ganado MS Kent McCain, Andrew Ledwig, E.J. Tomanek 2A 28 150

7 Mart MS Alexis Sheffield, Wyatt Pankonien, Margaux Narvaiz 2A 18 148

8 Seymour MS Ella Fowler, Faith Snow, Slayton Barton 2A 9 111

9 Sonora MS Eliseo Garza, Burkes Kissire, Abraham Reyes 2A 7 85



Science (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 White Oak MS Beau Tincher, Caleb Anderson, Owen Hughes 3A 15 224

2 Ponder MS Montgomery Martin, Rocco Bergara, Braxton Wood 3A 10 216

3 Holliday MS Breanne Franklin, Parker Marchand, Charlotte Gallant 3A 7 215

4 Whitesboro MS Marilynne Woods, Emma Winter, Jordan Stapp 3A 10 199

5 Gladewater Sabine MS Cade Rouse, Henry Tryon, Logan Pritchard 3A 15 198

6 Callisburg MS Ford Buckaloo, Hudson Saller, Remi Davenport 3A 10 154

7 Amarillo River Road MS Jacob Brown, Jacob Nguyen, Kylie Ferris 3A 1 152

8 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Yamilet Haro, Walter Terrell, Jacob Terrell 3A 14 152

9 Grand Saline MS Bryson Richey, Nathan Green, Caleb Martin 3A 12 83



Science (4-8) - Team - SA

Rank School

1
2
3

Azle Forte JH
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Stone MS

Students

Rhiley Van Dewater, Adian Burks, Reese Schluter
Sristi Sahoo, Abhinav Balaji, Panshul Kilaru

Gabrielle French, Trinity Hollins, Ange-Allyse Kinsam

Conference
S5A
S5A
5A

District
5

9

11

Total Score
270
201
182



Science (4-8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Prosper Reynolds MS Nithikka Parvathaneni, Ronan Nambiar, ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR 6A 5 343
2 Garland Austin Academy MS Gabe Swallow, Brandon Clark, Christopher Acosta 6A 9 300

3 Garland Jackson Tech MS Janis Jacob, Michael Tang, Sang Tran 6A 9 202



Science (4-8) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Nithikka Parvathaneni

2 Gabe Swallow

4 Hank Vestal

5 Brian Fuhrmann

6 Ronan Nambiar

7 Isaac Reiter

8 Beau Tincher

9 Yamilet Haro

10 Nanaki Dhaliwal

11 Rhiley Van Dewater

12 Jett Brock

13 ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR
14 Adian Burks

15 Breanne Franklin

16 Brandon Clark

17 Janis Jacob

18 Arthur Simms

18 Cade Rouse

20 AYAAN MOHAMMED
21 Christopher Acosta

21 Dalton Miller

21 Shaine Grard

21 Montgomery Martin

25 Rocco Bergara

25 ANIVARTH MUKKAVILLI
27 Sristi Sahoo

28 Dylan Luke

28 Sam Warren

28 Fernanda Cardenas

28 Kale Reeves

32 SIDDARTH HARI PARAMESWARAN

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Lindsay MS

White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Azle Forte JH

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS

Azle Forte JH

Holliday MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Muenster MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Prosper Reynolds MS

Frisco Griffin MS

Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

Conference
2A
6A
6A
2A
2A
6A
2A
3A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
6A
SA
3A
6A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
6A
S5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
6A

District Grade Level

33

13
13

(O
W A N W

L O O 3 L L O W

—
W

13

10

10

13

13

21

8

0 J 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 N 00 N N 0 VXK OO OO

Score
154
131
131
128
123
115
110
108
106
104
103
98
97
96
91
87
85
84
84
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
78
76
76
76
76
75



33
34
35
35
37
38
39
39
41
41
41
44
44
44
44
44
49
50
50
50
53
53
53
53
57
57
59
59
61
61
61
61
65
65
67
67

Harris Sullivan
Kennedy Neu
Reese Schluter
Kush Parikh

Jayden Lutkenhaus
Abram Dinwiddie
Marilynne Woods
Gabrielle French
Alekzander Watkins
Emma Winter
Parker Marchand
Abhinav Balaji
MacKenzie Berngen
EBUBE IKEDIASHI
Jordan Stapp

Sielar Hair

Alexis Sheffield
Conrad Vestal
Henry Tryon

Jacob Brown
Michael Tang
Caleb Cates
Cheyanne Hamilton
Kent McCain

Caleb Anderson
Trinity Hollins
Anish Hari

Angel Reyes
Panshul Kilaru
Charlotte Gallant
Ford Buckaloo

Bree Cox

Ahmed Al Azzawi
Jaxon Ledbetter
Sang Tran

Layla Carey

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Azle Forte JH

Garland Austin Academy MS
Muenster MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Stone MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Whitesboro MS

Holliday MS

Frisco Griffin MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS

Whitesboro MS

Mart MS

Lindsay MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Motley County MS

Azle Forte JH

Ganado MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Stone MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS

Frisco Griffin MS

Holliday MS

Callisburg MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS

2A
2A
5A
6A
2A
2A
3A
SA
6A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
6A
1A
S5A
2A
3A
SA
6A
3A
SA
3A
3A
2A
6A
2A
6A
3A

13

13

10
11

10

10
10
18
13
15

28

15

11

10

10

21

21

10
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73
72
71
71
70
69
68
68
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
64
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
56



67
67
71
71
71
74
74
74
74
74
79
79
79
82
82
82
82
82
87
87
87
87
91
91
91
91
95
96
96
96
99
99
99
99
99
99

Odin Savard
Owen Hughes
Will Caffey

Karli Sluder

Nya Degraffenreed
Nathan Stringer
Abigail Snow
Wyatt Handy

Bri Bowling
Ange-Allyse Kinsam
Asher Hillis
Nikolai Zhukov
Braxton Wood
Andrew Ledwig
Logan Pritchard
Grace Jeske

Rylee Kirby
Azaiah Nolan
Haven Stevens

Eli Fritche
KRISHN DASARI
Xoaquin Segura
Ayan Arvind
Wesley Symank
Jax Whisenhunt
Jacob Nguyen
Hudson Saller
Vanessa Rubio
[saac Zeledon
Pierson Fandler

Parker Chavez

Christopher GrandGeorge

Ella Fowler
Anthony Schad
Carah Patterson

Jurnee Lunsford

Olney MS

White Oak MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Dallas Stone MS
Muenster MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Ponder MS

Ganado MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Dallas Stone MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
White Oak MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Dallas Walker MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Olney MS

Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Seymour MS
Muenster MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
SA
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
SA
2A
3A
6A
SA
S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A

15

10
10
15
10
10
21
11
13

10
28
15

11
21
15

10
10
10

10

13

15
10
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56
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47



99

99

99

99

109
109
111
111
113
113
113
113
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
125
125
125
125
125
125
131
131
131
131
131
131
137
137
137
137

Jacob Rodgers
Remi Davenport
Miles Branum
Logan Gamache
Steven Breidenstein
Trent Berngen
James Fleitman
Cayson Sweeden
Lauren Muntz
Clara Bindel
Jacobi Esquivel
Wyatt Pankonien
Jaxsen McBride
Jace Glenn
Sydney Smith
Addysen Pannell
Charlee Dumovich
Martin Easter
Kennadi Fuller
Libby Lane
Maddox Paul
Margaux Narvaiz
Bryson Richey
Landon Clark
Faith Snow

Kate Santibenez
Charles Busbee
Kylie Ferris
Mary Gruhn
Max Mance
Konner Long
Melody Hendricks
Marley Trim
McKinley Reid
Eliseo Garza

Pedro Gonzalez

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Callisburg MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Muenster MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS

Olney MS

Mart MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Azle Forte JH
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

White Oak MS

Mart MS

Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Seymour MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Brock MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS

Sonora MS

Olney MS

2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
SA
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A

21
10

10
10

13
10
10
13

18
10
10
10

10
10
10

15
18
12
10
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47
47
47
47
45
45
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39



141
141
141
141
141
141
147
147
147
147
151
151
151
151
151
156
156
156
156
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
176

Briar Whisnant
Garrett Steele
Alexie Lemons
Caden Brehm
Averie Anderson
Andrew Kuzhippillil
Olivia Applegate
Om Sharda

E.J. Tomanek
Leigha Hampton
Kynlee Felderhoff
Renata Martinez
Jace Bomar
Savannah Comer
Katelyn Peters
Nolan Fisher
Ryan Oden
Wesley Matthews
Zeph Tejada
Bennett Powers
Cannon McDowell
Libby Hartsell
Jadie Bennett
Sophie Parish
Addison Ellis
Trent Collier

Ali Hinsley
Harper Thomas
Justin Raymond
Alessandro Quinones
Sean Capps

Wyatt Stanley
Cohen Deitsch
Jude Golden

Emmanuella Lawrence

Karen Melchor

Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Hillsboro MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
White Oak MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Ganado MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Muenster MS

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Ganado MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Dallas Stone MS
Whitesboro MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
6A
3A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
5A
3A

10
15
10
10
10

15

28

10
10
10
10
10
13
10
15

10
10
10
10
21
10
10
10
15
28
15
21
10
15
11
10
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38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32



176
176
179
179
179
179
183
183
183
183
183
183
189
189
189
192
192
192
192
196
196
196
196
196
196
202
202
202
202
206
206
206
206
206
211
211

Hudson Stephenson
Victoria Pint
Colton Zivney

SJ Kirkpatrck
Mackenzie Garcia
Ananyaa Kumar
Dillon Webber
Barrett Neu

Ian Martinez
Presley Staples
Michael Hughes
Bryan Martinez Zarate
Hudson James
Burkes Kissire
RONIT KUMAR
Rylen Bingham
Nathan Green
Oliver Bensley
Harper Stewart-Lynch
Teg Gleghorn
Culley Lawrence
Tucker Rojas
Abby Yohn

Jason Jao

Avyn Scarlett
Hudson Hawkins
Kinsley Boyd
Shawn VanNorman
Avianna Perez
Aubrey Goldsmith
Clara Bitros
Kurstin Holmes
Sawyer Jaynes
Dallas Martindale
Londyn McGowan

Blaize Baxter

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Ponder MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Lindsay MS

Motley County MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Sonora MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Motley County MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS

Whitesboro MS

Motley County MS

Motley County MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

Lindsay MS

Whitesboro MS

Amarillo River Road MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Motley County MS

2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
6A
6A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A

13

15
33
10

13

15
10
10
33

12
10
10

15
15

15
15
10
15
10
13
10

33
15
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32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24



211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
221
221
221
224
224
224
224
224
224
230
230
230
230
230
235
235
235
235
235
240
240
240
243
244
244
244
247
247

Steel Marshall
Jackson Spurlock
Aubree Bruce
Ryan Brashar
Walter Terrell
Payton Rich
Edna Armendariz
Laney Kimbro
Slayton Barton
Zayden Adkins
Clara Symank
Jacob Terrell
Bella Beckett
Katie Littlejohn

Jacob Murguia

ARYA VARDHAN SINGH

Tray Long

Jaxon Guerrero
Monroe Baldwin
Gracie Froneman
Austin DuMenil
Trey Geter
Brant Thompson
Noah Susil
Savannah Kelly
Arelly Sanchez
Gage Athey
Audrey Rinner

Anushka Bhattacharya

Myles Graves
Emerald Edgington
Dylan Vargas
Abraham Reyes
Jacey Lunsford
Neena Thomas
Nataly Rubio

Motley County MS
Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Stone MS

Olney MS

Seymour MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Ganado MS

Mart MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Lindsay MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Sonora MS

Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Callisburg MS

1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
SA
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A

10

14
10

14
10

13
10

10

10

28

18

10
13

10

10

10

33
10
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
17
16
16



249
249
251
251
251
254
254
254
254
258
258
258
258
258
263
263
263
263
263
268
269
269
271
271
273
274
274
276
276
278
278
280
281
281
281
284

Ryder Bagwell
Ephraim Ford
Hunter Johnson
Caleb Martin

Estaban Reyes-Acosta

Brecken Bingham
Adalyn Lawson
Layla Johnson
Jaxon Hale

Allie Haverly
Audrey Hartman
Oaklan Hopkins
Aiden Gardner
Cooper West
Avery Brown

Ava Jenkins
Carson Wardlaw
Jose Pina

Jaxon Bedford
Caly Johnson
Anna Krause
Brady Hill

Aubrie McLaughlin
Erin Blackburn
Dawson Campbell
Ian Wilcox

Angel Ferrer Franco
Thomas Maxwell
Rowdy Inabnet
Cruz Stewart
Karis Mclntosh
MacKenzi Koepke
Gavin Pernell
Branden Pyle
Axel Mata

Skyler Ellis

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Stone MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Grand Saline MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Motley County MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS
Muenster MS

Olney MS

Azle Forte JH

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
White Oak MS

White Oak MS

Sonora MS

Mart MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Dallas Stone MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS

Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Grand Saline MS
Dallas Stone MS
Grand Saline MS

3A
S5A
5A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1A
3A
SA
3A

10
11

12
15

10
15
12
13

14
15
15

10
10

11
10
10

10
15
15

12
11
12
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284
284
284
288
288
288
291
292
292
294
295
295
295
298
299
300
301
302

Jaysen Robles
Cooper Mayne
Bethany Loera
Jaleigh Phillips
Ian Reyes
Jalissa Whitlock
Ireland Quillin
Amreen Dhaliwal
Michael Wright
Konrad Bayer
Jentry Bibb
Leen Sabouni
Carter Corcoran
Isabella Fuentes
Zaida Arredondo
Yaretzi Lara
Jarrett Faglie

Harmoine Searcy

Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Dallas Stone MS
Grand Saline MS
Dallas Stone MS
Olney MS

Azle Forte JH

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Dallas Stone MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Dallas Stone MS
Grand Saline MS
Dallas Stone MS

3A
3A
5A
3A
5A
2A
S5A
2A
SA
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
SA
3A
SA

12
12
11
12
11

33
11
13

33
13

11
12
11
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Science (4-8) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Caleb Cates

Ian Martinez
Rylen Bingham
Teg Gleghorn
Culley Lawrence
Blaize Baxter
Steel Marshall
Brecken Bingham
Karis McIntosh
MacKenzi Koepke

Gavin Pernell

School

Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
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Grade Level
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Score
61
30
28
27
27
24
24
13



Science (4-8) - 2A

Rank
1
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Name

Gurvir Gill

Hank Vestal
Brian Fuhrmann
Isaac Reiter
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Jett Brock

Dalton Miller
Shaine Grard
Dylan Luke

Sam Warren
Fernanda Cardenas
Kale Reeves
Harris Sullivan
Kennedy Neu
Jayden Lutkenhaus
Abram Dinwiddie
MacKenzie Berngen
Alexis Sheffield
Conrad Vestal
Kent McCain
Bree Cox

Jaxon Ledbetter
Odin Savard

Will Caffey

Bri Bowling
Asher Hillis
Andrew Ledwig
Grace Jeske
Rylee Kirby
Haven Stevens
Wesley Symank
Ella Fowler

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Mart MS

Lindsay MS

Ganado MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Muenster MS

Ganado MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Olney MS

Seymour MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
33
13
13
13
33
9
13
9
13
13
9
21
9
13
13
9
9
18
13
28
21
21
9

21
13
28

Grade Level
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Score
154
128
123
110
104
98
82
82
76
76
76
76
73
72
70
69
65
64
62
61
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
52
52
51
50
47



32
32
32
36
37
38
38
38
41
42
42
42
45
46
46
48
48
50
50
52
52
54
54
56
56
58
59
60
60
62
62
64
64
64
67
67

Anthony Schad
Jacob Rodgers
Miles Branum
Trent Berngen
James Fleitman
Clara Bindel
Jacobi Esquivel
Wyatt Pankonien
Libby Lane
Margaux Narvaiz
Faith Snow

Kate Santibenez
Konner Long
Eliseo Garza
Pedro Gonzalez
E.J. Tomanek
Leigha Hampton
Nolan Fisher
Zeph Tejada
Bennett Powers
Addison Ellis

Alessandro Quinones

Wyatt Stanley

Hudson Stephenson

Victoria Pint

SJ Kirkpatrck
Barrett Neu
Hudson James
Burkes Kissire
Aubrey Goldsmith
Sawyer Jaynes
Jackson Spurlock
Ryan Brashar
Laney Kimbro
Slayton Barton
Zayden Adkins

Muenster MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Mart MS

Olney MS

Mart MS

Seymour MS

Olney MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Sonora MS

Olney MS

Ganado MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Ganado MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Lindsay MS

Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Sonora MS

Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Seymour MS

Olney MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
21

28

13
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47
47
47
45
44
43
43
43
42
41
41
41
40
39
39
37
37
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
30
29
29
25
25
24
24
24
23
23



67
70
70
72
72
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
82
82
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
90
93
94

Clara Symank
Jacob Murguia
Tray Long

Jaxon Guerrero
Trey Geter

Noah Susil
Savannah Kelly
Audrey Rinner
Emerald Edgington
Abraham Reyes
Neena Thomas
Audrey Hartman
Oaklan Hopkins
Carson Wardlaw
Jose Pina

Jaxon Bedford
Caly Johnson
Angel Ferrer Franco
Jalissa Whitlock
Amreen Dhaliwal
Konrad Bayer
Jentry Bibb

Leen Sabouni
Carter Corcoran
Isabella Fuentes
Zaida Arredondo

Olney MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Ganado MS

Mart MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

Olney MS

Sonora MS

Mart MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS

Seymour MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13

28
18
13

33
13

33
13

33
13
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Science (4-8) - 3A

Rank
1
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Name

Beau Tincher
Yamilet Haro
Breanne Franklin
Cade Rouse
Montgomery Martin
Rocco Bergara
Marilynne Woods
Emma Winter
Parker Marchand
Jordan Stapp
Sielar Hair
Henry Tryon
Jacob Brown
Caleb Anderson
Angel Reyes
Charlotte Gallant
Ford Buckaloo
Layla Carey
Owen Hughes
Karli Sluder

Nya Degraffenreed
Nathan Stringer
Abigail Snow
Wyatt Handy
Braxton Wood
Logan Pritchard
Eli Fritche

Jax Whisenhunt
Jacob Nguyen
Hudson Saller
Vanessa Rubio

Isaac Zeledon

School

White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Holliday MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
15
14
7
15
10
10
10
10
7
10
10
15
1
15
10
7
10
10
15
10
10
15
10
10
10
15
15
7

1
10
10
10

Grade Level

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
8
8
8
6
8
7
8
8
8
7
8
8
7
6
8
7
7
7
6
8
7

Score
108
106
91
84
82
81
68
66
66
65
65
62
62
60
59
58
58
56
56
55
55
54
54
54
53
52
51
50
50
49
48
48



31
34
34
34
34
34
39
40
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
48
48
48
51
51
51
51
55
55
57
57
57
57
61
62
62
62
62
62
67
67

Pierson Fandler
Parker Chavez
Carah Patterson
Jurnee Lunsford
Remi Davenport
Logan Gamache
Steven Breidenstein
Cayson Sweeden
Lauren Muntz
Jaxsen McBride
Jace Glenn
Sydney Smith
Charlee Dumovich
Martin Easter
Kennadi Fuller
Maddox Paul
Bryson Richey
Landon Clark
Kylie Ferris

Mary Gruhn

Max Mance
Melody Hendricks
Marley Trim
McKinley Reid
Briar Whisnant
Garrett Steele
Alexie Lemons
Caden Brehm
Olivia Applegate
Kynlee Felderhoff
Renata Martinez
Jace Bomar
Savannah Comer
Katelyn Peters
Ryan Oden
Wesley Matthews

Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
Brock MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
12
10

10

10
15
10
10
15
10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
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48
47
47
47
47
47
45
44
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35



69
69
69
69
69
69
75
75
75
75
75
80
81
81
83
&3
83
86
86
86
89
89
89
92
92
92
92
96
96
96
99
99
99
99
103
103

Cannon McDowell
Libby Hartsell
Jadie Bennett
Sophie Parish
Trent Collier

Ali Hinsley
Harper Thomas
Justin Raymond
Sean Capps

Cohen Deitsch
Jude Golden
Karen Melchor
Colton Zivney
Mackenzie Garcia
Presley Staples
Michael Hughes
Bryan Martinez Zarate
Nathan Green
Oliver Bensley
Harper Stewart-Lynch
Tucker Rojas
Abby Yohn

Avyn Scarlett
Hudson Hawkins
Kinsley Boyd
Shawn VanNorman
Avianna Perez
Clara Bitros
Kurstin Holmes
Dallas Martindale
Londyn McGowan
Aubree Bruce
Walter Terrell
Payton Rich

Jacob Terrell

Bella Beckett

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
10
15
10
15
10
15
10
10
12
10
10
15
15
15
15
10
15
10
10

15

10
14
10
14
10
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34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
2
22



103
106
106
106
109
109
109
112
113
113
115
116
117
117
119
119
119
122
122
124
124
126
126
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
135
135
138
139

Katie Littlejohn
Monroe Baldwin
Gracie Froneman
Austin DuMenil
Brant Thompson
Arelly Sanchez
Gage Athey
Myles Graves
Dylan Vargas
Jacey Lunsford
Nataly Rubio
Ryder Bagwell
Caleb Martin

Estaban Reyes-Acosta

Adalyn Lawson
Layla Johnson
Jaxon Hale

Allie Haverly
Cooper West
Avery Brown
Ava Jenkins
Anna Krause
Brady Hill
Aubrie McLaughlin
Dawson Campbell
Ian Wilcox
Thomas Maxwell
Rowdy Inabnet
Cruz Stewart
Branden Pyle
Skyler Ellis
Jaysen Robles
Cooper Mayne
Jaleigh Phillips
Jarrett Faglie

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
White Oak MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS

Grand Saline MS

Grand Saline MS

Grand Saline MS

Grand Saline MS

Grand Saline MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
12
15

10
15
12
14
15
15
10
10

10
10
10
15
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Science (4-8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Averie Anderson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 38



Science (4-8) - SA

Rank
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Name

Rhiley Van Dewater
Adian Burks

Sristi Sahoo

Reese Schluter
Gabrielle French
Abhinav Balaji
Cheyanne Hamilton
Trinity Hollins
Panshul Kilaru
Ange-Allyse Kinsam
Azaiah Nolan
Xoaquin Segura
Ayan Arvind
Addysen Pannell
Emmanuella Lawrence
Edna Armendariz
Ephraim Ford
Hunter Johnson
Aiden Gardner

Erin Blackburn
Axel Mata

Bethany Loera

Ian Reyes

Ireland Quillin
Michael Wright
Yaretzi Lara

Harmoine Searcy

School

Azle Forte JH
Azle Forte JH
Frisco Griffin MS
Azle Forte JH
Dallas Stone MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Azle Forte JH
Dallas Stone MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Walker MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Azle Forte JH
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Azle Forte JH
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Azle Forte JH
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS

Conference
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
SA
S5A
SA
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
SA
SA
S5A
S5A

District

Grade Level

N 0 00 NN 00N 0N 00 N0 N N0 0NN 0NN 9 000

Score
103
96
78
71
68
65
61
60
58
54
52
51
50
42
33
24
15
14
12



Science (4-8) - 6A

Rank Name

1 Nithikka Parvathaneni

1 Gabe Swallow

3 Ronan Nambiar

4 ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR
5 Brandon Clark

6 Janis Jacob

7 Arthur Simms

8 AYAAN MOHAMMED

9 Christopher Acosta

10 ANIVARTH MUKKAVILLI
11 SIDDARTH HARI PARAMESWARAN
12 Kush Parikh

13 Alekzander Watkins

14 EBUBE IKEDIASHI

15 Michael Tang

16 Anish Hari

17 Ahmed Al Azzawi

18 Sang Tran

19 Nikolai Zhukov

20 KRISHN DASARI

21 Christopher GrandGeorge
22 Charles Busbee

23 Andrew Kuzhippillil

24 Om Sharda

25 Ananyaa Kumar

26 Dillon Webber

27 RONIT KUMAR

28 Jason Jao

29 ARYA VARDHAN SINGH
30 Anushka Bhattacharya

School

Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
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Grade Level
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Score
131
131
115
97
87
85
84
83
82
81
75
71
66
65
61
59
57
56
53
51
47
40
38
37
31
30
29
27
22
19



Science (4-8) - Grade 4

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Sawyer Jaynes
Neena Thomas
Amreen Dhaliwal

Leen Sabouni

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
33
33
33
33

Grade Level
4

4
4
4

Score



Science (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank  Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 SJ Kirkpatrck All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 31
2 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 29



Science (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank
1
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Name

Jayden Lutkenhaus
Abhinav Balaji
Conrad Vestal
Angel Reyes
Braxton Wood
Ayan Arvind
Hudson Saller
Christopher GrandGeorge
Ella Fowler
Anthony Schad
Carah Patterson
Jurnee Lunsford
Miles Branum
Trent Berngen
Charlee Dumovich
Libby Lane
Landon Clark
Faith Snow

Kate Santibenez
Charles Busbee
Kylie Ferris
Marley Trim
McKinley Reid
Alexie Lemons
Olivia Applegate
Leigha Hampton
Kynlee Felderhoff
Savannah Comer
Katelyn Peters
Nolan Fisher
Zeph Tejada

Cannon McDowell

School

Muenster MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Callisburg MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Seymour MS
Muenster MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Callisburg MS
Seymour MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS

White Oak MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS

Olney MS

Callisburg MS

Conference
2A
SA
2A
3A
3A
SA
3A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A

District
13

9

13

10

10

9

10

13
15
10

10

10

15
10
10
15

10
10
10
13

10

Grade Level

[« Wi« WiNe Nile e N« M- N lie Sle Nl Nie Nie Nie e Nie N Nie Nl e e Ne N Wi e Wi NiKe N NiKe Nile ) NiKe e SN e NiNe Y

Score
70
65
62
59
53
50
49
47
47
47
47
47
47
45
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
34



32
32
32
36
36
38
39
39
39
42
42
44
45
45
45
48
48
48
51
51
53
53
53
53
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
63
66
66
66

Libby Hartsell
Jadie Bennett
Sophie Parish
Harper Thomas
Sean Capps
Ananyaa Kumar
Barrett Neu
Presley Staples
Michael Hughes
Oliver Bensley
Harper Stewart-Lynch
Shawn VanNorman
Londyn McGowan
Payton Rich

Laney Kimbro
Slayton Barton
Zayden Adkins
Clara Symank

ARYA VARDHAN SINGH

Tray Long

Jaxon Guerrero
Monroe Baldwin
Austin DuMenil
Trey Geter

Gage Athey
Myles Graves
Emerald Edgington
Dylan Vargas
Ryder Bagwell
Hunter Johnson
Brecken Bingham
Adalyn Lawson
Jaxon Hale

Avery Brown
Ava Jenkins
Jaxon Bedford

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Lindsay MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Seymour MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Olney MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Motley County MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

White Oak MS

White Oak MS

Olney MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
SA
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A

15
15
15
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34
34
34
33
33
31
30
30
30
28
28
26
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
19
18
17
15
14
13
13
13
11
11
11



69
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83

Caly Johnson
Anna Krause
Brady Hill

Aubrie McLaughlin
Erin Blackburn
Ian Wilcox
Rowdy Inabnet
MacKenzi Koepke
Gavin Pernell
Skyler Ellis
Jaysen Robles
Jaleigh Phillips
Jentry Bibb
Isabella Fuentes
Zaida Arredondo

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Dallas Stone MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Seymour MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS

2A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A

10
10

11
10
15

12
12
12
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Science (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank Name

1 Nithikka Parvathaneni
2 Jett Brock

3 ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR
4 Brandon Clark

5 ANIVARTH MUKKAVILLI
6 Dylan Luke

6 Kale Reeves

8 Harris Sullivan

9 Kush Parikh

10 Abram Dinwiddie

11 Gabrielle French

12 Alekzander Watkins
13 EBUBE IKEDIASHI
13 Sielar Hair

15 Cheyanne Hamilton
16 Panshul Kilaru

16 Ford Buckaloo

18 Ahmed Al Azzawi

19 Odin Savard

20 Nya Degraffenreed
21 Wyatt Handy

22 Asher Hillis

23 Grace Jeske

23 Rylee Kirby

25 Haven Stevens

25 Eli Fritche

25 KRISHN DASARI
25 Xoaquin Segura

29 Wesley Symank

29 Jax Whisenhunt

29 Jacob Nguyen

32 Isaac Zeledon

School

Prosper Reynolds MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Muenster MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Olney MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Olney MS

Dallas Stone MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS

Azle Forte JH

Frisco Griffin MS

Callisburg MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Whitesboro MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
White Oak MS

Prosper Reynolds MS

Dallas Walker MS

Olney MS

Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Ponder MS

Conference
6A
2A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
2A
6A
2A
S5A
6A
6A
3A
S5A
S5A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
6A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A

District
5
9
5
9
5

13
21

10

10
10
13

21
15

10

Grade Level
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Score
131
98
97
87
81
76
76
73
71
69
68
66
65
65
61
58
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
48



33
33
33
36
37
37
39
40
40
42
42
44
44
46
46
48
48
50
51
52
52
54
54
54
57
58
59
59
59
62
63
63
65
65
67
67

Parker Chavez
Jacob Rodgers
Logan Gamache
Steven Breidenstein
James Fleitman
Cayson Sweeden
Wyatt Pankonien
Sydney Smith
Kennadi Fuller
Maddox Paul
Bryson Richey

Max Mance
Melody Hendricks
Eliseo Garza

Pedro Gonzalez
Garrett Steele
Andrew Kuzhippillil
Renata Martinez
Wesley Matthews
Addison Ellis

Ali Hinsley

Wyatt Stanley
Cohen Deitsch
Emmanuella Lawrence
Hudson Stephenson
Colton Zivney
Dillon Webber

Ian Martinez

Bryan Martinez Zarate
Burkes Kissire
Abby Yohn

Avyn Scarlett
Aubrey Goldsmith
Kurstin Holmes
Blaize Baxter

Steel Marshall

Ponder MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Whitesboro MS

Whitesboro MS

Muenster MS

Ponder MS

Mart MS

Whitesboro MS

Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS

Brock MS

Whitesboro MS

Sonora MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Ponder MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Whitesboro MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Stone MS

Lindsay MS

White Oak MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Motley County MS
Whitesboro MS

Sonora MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Lindsay MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Motley County MS

Motley County MS

3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
5A
2A
3A
6A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A

10
21
10
10
13
10
18
10
10
15
12

10
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47
47
47
45
44
44
43
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
36
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
29
27
27
25
25
24
24



67
67
71
72
72
74
75
75
77
78
78
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Aubree Bruce
Ryan Brashar
Bella Beckett
Savannah Kelly
Arelly Sanchez
Audrey Rinner
Abraham Reyes
Jacey Lunsford
Nataly Rubio
Caleb Martin
Estaban Reyes-Acosta
Layla Johnson
Oaklan Hopkins
Carson Wardlaw
Jose Pina

Dawson Campbell
Angel Ferrer Franco
Cruz Stewart
Karis Mclntosh
Cooper Mayne
Bethany Loera

Ian Reyes
Michael Wright
Konrad Bayer
Carter Corcoran
Yaretzi Lara
Jarrett Faglie

Harmoine Searcy

Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Mart MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS

Sonora MS

Mart MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS

White Oak MS
Motley County MS
Grand Saline MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS

Dallas Stone MS
Grand Saline MS
Dallas Stone MS

3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
5A
SA
5A
2A
2A
SA
3A
SA

10

10
18

13

10
10
12
15
10

18
10

15

12
11
11
11
13
13
11
12
11
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24
24
22
20
20
19
17
17
16
14
14
13
12
11
11
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Science (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Gurvir Gill

2 Gabe Swallow

3 Hank Vestal

4 Brian Fuhrmann

5 Ronan Nambiar

6 Isaac Reiter

7 Beau Tincher

8 Yamilet Haro

9 Nanaki Dhaliwal

10 Rhiley Van Dewater
11 Adian Burks

12 Breanne Franklin

13 Janis Jacob

14 Arthur Simms

14 Cade Rouse

16 AYAAN MOHAMMED
17 Christopher Acosta
17 Dalton Miller

17 Shaine Grard

17 Montgomery Martin
21 Rocco Bergara

22 Sristi Sahoo

23 Sam Warren

23 Fernanda Cardenas
25 SIDDARTH HARI PARAMESWARAN
26 Kennedy Neu

27 Reese Schluter

28 Marilynne Woods
29 Emma Winter

29 Parker Marchand

31 MacKenzie Berngen
31 Jordan Stapp

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Lindsay MS

White Oak MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Azle Forte JH

Azle Forte JH

Holliday MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Muenster MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Frisco Griffin MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Lindsay MS

Azle Forte JH

Whitesboro MS

Whitesboro MS

Holliday MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Conference
2A
6A
2A
2A
6A
2A
3A
3A
2A
S5A
S5A
3A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
SA
2A
2A
6A
2A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A

District Grade Level

33
9

13
13
5

13
15

13

10
10

10

8
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Score
154
131
128
123
115
110
108
106
104
103
96
91
85
84
84
83
82
82
82
82
81
78
76
76
75
72
71
68
66
66
65
65



33
34
34
36
36
36
39
39
41
42
42
44
45
45
45
48
48
50
50
50
50
54
55
55
55
58
58
60
61
61
61
64
64
64
64
68

Alexis Sheftield
Henry Tryon
Jacob Brown
Michael Tang
Caleb Cates
Kent McCain
Caleb Anderson
Trinity Hollins
Anish Hari
Charlotte Gallant
Bree Cox

Jaxon Ledbetter
Sang Tran
Layla Carey
Owen Hughes
Will Caffey
Karli Sluder
Nathan Stringer
Abigail Snow
Bri Bowling
Ange-Allyse Kinsam
Nikolai Zhukov
Andrew Ledwig
Logan Pritchard
Azaiah Nolan
Vanessa Rubio
Pierson Fandler
Remi Davenport
Lauren Muntz
Clara Bindel
Jacobi Esquivel
Jaxsen McBride
Jace Glenn
Addysen Pannell
Martin Easter

Margaux Narvaiz

Mart MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Motley County MS
Ganado MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Stone MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Holliday MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Dallas Stone MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Ganado MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Dallas Stone MS

Ponder MS

Holliday MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Azle Forte JH

Callisburg MS

Mart MS

2A
3A
3A
6A
1A
2A
3A
SA
6A
3A
2A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
S5A
6A
2A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
SA
3A
2A

18
15

28
15
11

21
21

10
15

10
15
10
21
11

28
15
11
10

10
10
13

10
10

10
18
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64
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
59
58
58
57
56
56
56
55
55
54
54
54
54
53
52
52
52
48
48
47
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41



69
69
71
71
71
74
74
76
77
78
78
80
80
80
83
83
85
86
87
87
89
89
89
89
93
93
93
96
96
98
98
98
101
101
101
104

Mary Gruhn
Konner Long
Briar Whisnant
Caden Brehm
Averie Anderson
Om Sharda

E.J. Tomanek
Jace Bomar
Ryan Oden
Bennett Powers
Trent Collier
Justin Raymond
Alessandro Quinones
Jude Golden
Karen Melchor
Victoria Pint
Mackenzie Garcia
RONIT KUMAR
Rylen Bingham
Nathan Green
Teg Gleghorn
Culley Lawrence
Tucker Rojas
Jason Jao
Hudson Hawkins
Kinsley Boyd
Avianna Perez
Clara Bitros
Dallas Martindale
Jackson Spurlock
Walter Terrell
Edna Armendariz
Jacob Terrell
Katie Littlejohn
Jacob Murguia

Gracie Froneman

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Ganado MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ganado MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Motley County MS
Grand Saline MS

Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Dallas Stone MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS

3A
2A
3A
3A
4A
6A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
SA
3A
3A
2A
3A
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40
40
38
38
38
37
37
36
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
22
22
22
21



105
105
107
108
109
109
109
109
113
114
114
116
117

Brant Thompson
Noah Susil
Anushka Bhattacharya
Ephraim Ford
Allie Haverly
Audrey Hartman
Aiden Gardner
Cooper West
Thomas Maxwell
Branden Pyle
Axel Mata
Jalissa Whitlock
Ireland Quillin

Whitesboro MS
Ganado MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Dallas Stone MS
Grand Saline MS
Muenster MS

Azle Forte JH
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Dallas Stone MS
Olney MS

Azle Forte JH

3A
2A
6A
S5A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
S5A

10
28

11
12
13

14
10
12
11
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20
20
19
15
12
12
12
12
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